AIR FLOW CONTROLLERS BS  - P1
RECTANGULAR VAV UNIT
Variations  BSS  BSD
BS
Catalogue, specifications subject to change ©2018
Aluminium extruded differential pres-
sure sensor with an operating range
1-10 m/s

Catalogue, specifications subject to change ©2018
AIR FLOW CONTROLLERS   BS   - P19
HOW TO ORDER ?
S: single-walled rectangular VAV
D: double-walled rectangular VAV
G1: Gruner 227VM-024-05/GRA - air volume controller - 5Nm
G2: Gruner 227PM-024-05/GRA - pressure controller - 5Nm
G3: Gruner 227VM-024-10/GRA - air volume controller - 10Nm
G4: Gruner 227PM-024-10/GRA - pressure controller - 10Nm
GM: Gruner 227VM-024-05-MB/GRA - air volume controller - 5Nm - MODBUS
B5: Belimo LMV-D3-MP-GD - air volume controller - 5Nm
BM: Belimo LMV-D3-MOD - air volume controller - 5Nm - MODBUS / BACNET
BL: Belimo LMV-D3-LON - air volume controller - 5Nm - LON
SX: Siemens GDB181.1E/KN - air volume controller - 5Nm - KNX
FACTORY SETTINGS - GRADA G1 ACTUATOR
• Vṁax corresponds to the air flow rate at a duct air velocity of 10 m/s.
• Vṁin corresponds to the air flow rate at a duct air velocity of 1.5 m/s.
• Mode 2 - 10 V DC
W (mm) H (mm)
B S S 0 0 G1